Total Enroll Student

Enrolment Number

1" Male 7 Female

Name Of Candidate

RASHTRASANT TUKADOJI MAHARAJ NAGPUR UNIVERSITY

ENROLMENT FORM SESSION

5 Old Enrollment

sex

Cat

1" New Enroliment

Date Of Birth

Winter-2024

1 OPEN

1 OBC

Previous Examination

Year

Roll No

8

Board/University

NT 0w

0 sBC 0

Others

Remarks
Course Admitted

(1

(11) DR. AMBEDKAR COLLEGE DIKSHABHUMI NAGPUR-440010

NU/99/38467

2015016602356485

20201001115988

20173040108322

20201000114831

20201027508634

20211031830009

20201017906238

RTMNU/A8/34397

RTMNU/A2/3159

2014016601187221

ABHILASHA PANDURANG GADHAVE

BHARTI GHANSHYAM WAGHMARE

NEEMA RAMANCCHATRA YADAV

SAYALI VISHNUDAS JAGNADE

SHEJAL JIVANRAO LUTE

ADARSH UTTAMDAS ADIKANE

AMAN ANANDRAO TITIRMARE

LUCKY RAJESH BHUJADE

MANISH ANANT KAMBLE

PREETAM ASHOKRAO VYAWAHARE

RAJNIKANT SUBHASH JADHAV

SAGAR KAILASH ODELWAR

OBC

OBC

OPEN

OBC

OBC

SC

OBC

SC

SC

OBC

OBC

OBC

11/19/1981 12:00:00A

7/18/1997 12:00:00AN

1/20/2000 12:00:00AM

9/4/1997 12:00:00AM

9/18/2001 12:00:00AN

8/12/1998 12:00:00AN

2/6/2001 12:00:00AM

10/4/2001 12:00:00AM

9/21/1979 12:00:00AN

9/23/1982 12:00:00AN

9/26/1986 12:00:00AN

2/28/1990 12:00:00AN

ONE YEAR

ONE YEAR

ONE YEAR

ONE YEAR

ONE YEAR

ONE YEAR

ONE YEAR

ONE YEAR

ONE YEAR

ONE YEAR

ONE YEAR

ONE YEAR

149372

572455

380767

939229

380773

380776

114509

380777

69115

116664

51263

486930

4.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

4.00

4.00

3.00

4.00

3.00

3.00

4.00

4.00

45.00

45.00

45.00

45.00

45.00

45.00

45.00

45.00

45.00

45.00

76.00

45.00

ONE YEAR ONE YEAR POST
GRADUATE DIPLOMA IN
NANOTECHNOLOGY

ONE YEAR ONE YEAR POST
GRADUATE DIPLOMA IN
NANOTECHNOLOGY

ONE YEAR ONE YEAR POST
GRADUATE DIPLOMA IN
NANOTECHNOLOGY

ONE YEAR ONE YEAR POST
GRADUATE DIPLOMAIN
NANOTECHNOLOGY

ONE YEAR ONE YEAR POST
GRADUATE DIPLOMA IN
NANOTECHNOLOGY

ONE YEAR ONE YEAR POST
GRADUATE DIPLOMA IN
NANOTECHNOLOGY

ONE YEAR ONE YEAR POST
GRADUATE DIPLOMAIN
NANOTECHNOLOGY

ONE YEAR ONE YEAR POST
GRADUATE DIPLOMA IN
NANOTECHNOLOGY

ONE YEAR ONE YEAR POST
GRADUATE DIPLOMA IN
NANOTECHNOLOGY

ONE YEAR ONE YEAR POST
GRADUATE DIPLOMA IN
NANOTECHNOLOGY

ONE YEAR ONE YEAR POST
GRADUATE DIPLOMA IN
NANOTECHNOLOGY

ONE YEAR ONE YEAR POST
GRADUATE DIPLOMA IN
NANOTECHNOLOGY

8/5/2025
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2 8/5/2025



