RASHTRASANT TUKADOJI MAHARAJ NAGPUR UNIVERSITY

ENROLMENT FORM SESSION

1

Winter-2024

Total Enroll Student 11 Male 7 Female 5 Old Enrollment 11 New Enrollment 1 OPEN 1 OBC 8 SC 3 ST 0 NT 0 VJ 0 SBC 0 Others (1)

Enrolment Number	Name Of Candidate		sex Cat	Date Of Birth	Previous Examination Year Roll No	Board/University		Remarks Course Admitted
(11) DR. AMBEDKAR COLI	LEGE DIKSHABHUMI NAGPUR-440010							
NU/99/38467	ABHILASHA PANDURANG GADHAVE	F	OBC	11/19/1981 12:00:00A	ONE YEAR 149372	4.00	45.00	ONE YEAR ONE YEAR POST GRADUATE DIPLOMA IN NANOTECHNOLOGY
2015016602356485	BHARTI GHANSHYAM WAGHMARE	F	OBC	7/18/1997 12:00:00AN	ONE YEAR 572455	3.00	45.00	ONE YEAR ONE YEAR POST GRADUATE DIPLOMA IN NANOTECHNOLOGY
20201001115988	NEEMA RAMANCCHATRA YADAV	F	OPEN	1/20/2000 12:00:00AN	ONE YEAR 380767	3.00	45.00	ONE YEAR ONE YEAR POST GRADUATE DIPLOMA IN NANOTECHNOLOGY
20173040108322	SAYALI VISHNUDAS JAGNADE	F	OBC	9/4/1997 12:00:00AM	ONE YEAR 939229	3.00	45.00	ONE YEAR ONE YEAR POST GRADUATE DIPLOMA IN NANOTECHNOLOGY
20201000114831	SHEJAL JIVANRAO LUTE	F	OBC	9/18/2001 12:00:00AN	ONE YEAR 380773	4.00	45.00	ONE YEAR ONE YEAR POST GRADUATE DIPLOMA IN NANOTECHNOLOGY
20201027508634	ADARSH UTTAMDAS ADIKANE	М	SC	8/12/1998 12:00:00AN	ONE YEAR 380776	4.00	45.00	ONE YEAR ONE YEAR POST GRADUATE DIPLOMA IN NANOTECHNOLOGY
20211031830009	AMAN ANANDRAO TITIRMARE	М	OBC	2/6/2001 12:00:00AM	ONE YEAR 114509	3.00	45.00	ONE YEAR ONE YEAR POST GRADUATE DIPLOMA IN NANOTECHNOLOGY
20201017906238	LUCKY RAJESH BHUJADE	М	SC	10/4/2001 12:00:00AN	ONE YEAR 380777	4.00	45.00	ONE YEAR ONE YEAR POST GRADUATE DIPLOMA IN NANOTECHNOLOGY
RTMNU/A8/34397	MANISH ANANT KAMBLE	М	sc	9/21/1979 12:00:00AN	ONE YEAR 69115	3.00	45.00	ONE YEAR ONE YEAR POST GRADUATE DIPLOMA IN NANOTECHNOLOGY
RTMNU/A2/3159	PREETAM ASHOKRAO VYAWAHARE	М	OBC	9/23/1982 12:00:00AN	ONE YEAR 116664	3.00	45.00	ONE YEAR ONE YEAR POST GRADUATE DIPLOMA IN NANOTECHNOLOGY
	RAJNIKANT SUBHASH JADHAV	М	OBC	9/26/1986 12:00:00AN	ONE YEAR 51263	4.00	76.00	ONE YEAR ONE YEAR POST GRADUATE DIPLOMA IN NANOTECHNOLOGY
2014016601187221	SAGAR KAILASH ODELWAR	М	OBC	2/28/1990 12:00:00AN	ONE YEAR 486930	4.00	45.00	ONE YEAR ONE YEAR POST GRADUATE DIPLOMA IN NANOTECHNOLOGY

Remarks
Enrolment Number Name Of Candidate sex Cat Date Of Birth Previous Examination Board/University Course Admitted

Roll No

2 8/5/2025